
Plan Holders List for: Nookachamps Riparian Restoration Project #WA120333-1-46

Range: $97,000 to $105,000

Bid Opening:  Monday, September 23, 2024 Project Manager: Emily Derenne

Time: 2:30 p.m. Email: emilyjd@co.skagit.wa.us

Phone Number: (360) 416-1449

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail

Emailed, 
Downloaded, or 

Picked Up

Skagit County Staff

n/a Emily Derenne 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 n/a 360-416-1449 emilyjd@co.skagit.wa.us n/a

n/a Rebecca Rising 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 n/a 360-416-1444 rebeccar@co.skagit.wa.us n/a

n/a Meghan MacMullen 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 n/a 360-416-1452 meghanm@co.skagit.wa.us n/a

Prime Contractors

Emailed Bella Terra, LLC 1342 Dike Road Woodland, WA 98674 Rena Bellika 360-225-1125
rena@1BellaTerra.com;
Bids@1BellaTerra.com

8/30/2024

Emailed Marine Surveys & Assessments 2601 Washington Street Port Townsend, WA 98368 Jill Cooper 360-385-4073
jill@msaenvironmental.com;
info@msaenvironmental.com

8/30/2024

Emailed Dutchman Logging LLC 12415 NE 65th Lane Kirkland, WA 98033 Tom Marici 425-380-6850 info@dutchmanlogging.com 8/30/2024

Emailed Highline Excavating 684-B West Camano Hill Road Camano Island, WA 98282 Kyle Jackels 360-630-0837 highlineexcavating@gmail.com 8/30/2024

Emailed NW Habitat Management 6114 Cemetery Road Arlington, WA 98223 Eric Nelson 360-854-1303 nwhabitatmgmt@fastmail.com 8/30/2024

Emailed Torres Reforestation 417 West Harriman Street Aberdeen, WA 98520 Miguel Torres 360-964-2155 armandotorres1156@gmail.com 8/30/2024

Emailed Matia Contractors 2112 Buchanan Loop Ferndale, WA 98248
Joel Lawrence,
Caleb Armstrong

360-676-9177
bids@matiacontractors.com;
caleb@matiacontractors.com

8/30/2024

Emailed Lakeland Restoration, LLC P.O. Box 1825 Priest River, ID 83856 Nick Reiter
208-290-2304

nick@lakelandrs.com 8/30/2024

Emailed P&G Landscaping, Inc. 15912 - 73rd Avenue SE #B Snohomish, WA 98296
Bill Hilts,
Cassie Malloy

425-485-6091 main.pandglandscaping@gmail.com 8/30/2024

Emailed NW Ridgeline 11171 Sahalie Road LaConner, WA 98257 Tyler Dubuque 360-708-4499 tylerdubuque@nwridgeline.com 8/30/2024

9/20/2024   8:10 AM

mailto:emilyjd@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:emilyjd@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:rebeccar@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:meghanm@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:bids@matiacontractors.com
mailto:bids@matiacontractors.com
mailto:nick@lakelandrs.com
mailto:main.pandglandscaping@gmail.com
mailto:tylerdubuque@nwridgeline.com


Plan Holders List for: Nookachamps Riparian Restoration Project #WA120333-1-46

Range: $97,000 to $105,000

Bid Opening:  Monday, September 23, 2024 Project Manager: Emily Derenne

Time: 2:30 p.m. Email: emilyjd@co.skagit.wa.us

Phone Number: (360) 416-1449

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail

Emailed, 
Downloaded, or 

Picked Up

Emailed Excavation West, Inc. 8465 Harrison Road Sedro-Woolley, WA 98284 Nick Wylie 360-814-3431 nick@excavationwest.com 8/30/2024

Emailed Fieldwrks Collaborative, LLC P.O. Box 999 Toledo, WA 98591 Lance Levanen 360-355-0211 lance@fieldwrks.com 8/30/2024

Emailed GSK Construction 1190 Van Wyck Road Bellingham, WA 98226 Guraziz Kahlon 360-966-6207 info@gsk-construction.com 8/30/2024

Download Ash Creek Forest Management, LLC 2796 SE 73rd Avenue Hillsboro, OR 97123 Peterson, Kyle 503-707-6818
kpeterson@ashcreekforestry.com;
sbrennan@ashcreekforestry.com

9/3/2024

Download Encore Environmental, LLC P.O. Box 1150 Issaquah, WA 98027 Ashley Kollmorgen 206-965-5797 akollmorgen@encore-nw.com 9/4/2024

Emailed Ecogrind Site Solutions, LLC 699 East Lincoln Avenue Chewelah, WA 99109 Dan Macrae 509-671-0502 ecogrindsitesolutions@gmail.com 9/9/2024

Emailed Olson Environmental 18405 SE Mill Plain Blvd, #100 Vancouver, WA 98683 Tommy Miller 360-823-1315 tmiller@olsonenvironmental.com 9/20/2024

Plan Centers/Publishing

Download WCR Plan Center 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 9/3/2024

Emailed

9/20/2024   8:10 AM

mailto:emilyjd@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:lance@fieldwrks.com
mailto:info@gsk-construction.com
mailto:kpeterson@ashcreekforestry.com;
mailto:kpeterson@ashcreekforestry.com;
mailto:ecogrindsitesolutions@gmail.com
mailto:tmiller@olsonenvironmental.com
mailto:info@wcrinc.com

	Sheet1

